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C M E S   L U N C H E O N   S E R I E S 
 

Fall 2007 Schedule 
              

 
All seminars take place on Tuesdays 12:00 to 1:25 p.m. 

ISPS (70 Prospect St.), Room A001 
                

 
Sep. 18 NO SEMINAR: COUNCIL MEETING 
 
Sep. 25 “Protest Policing in Jordan” 
 Jillian Schwedler (University of Massachusetts at Amherst), jschwedler@gvpt.umd.edu 
 
Oct. 2 “From Arab Spring to Arab Winter: The Demise of Democratization Projects and the 

Greater Middle East Initiative” 
 Asli Bali (Yale University, Princeton University), asli.bali@yale.edu 
 
Oct. 9 “Al-Ghazali and the Development of the Sciences in Islam” 
 Frank Griffel (Yale University), frank.griffel@yale.edu 
 
Oct. 16 “The Iraq Study Group Report – An Insider’s View” 
 Ambassador Edward Djerejian (Rice University), contact via Paula Medlin pmedlin@rice.edu 
 
Oct. 23 “Labor Markets and Parliaments in the Gulf” 
 Michael Herb (Georgia State University), polmfh@langate.gsu.edu 
 
Oct. 30 “Hosting the State in Soqotra (Yemen)” 
 Nathalie Peutz (Yale University), npeutz@middlebury.edu 
 
Nov. 6 “’The Battle of Algiers': Creating the Imagery of an Unjust War” 
 Susan Miller (Harvard University) sgmiller@fas.harvard,edu 
 
Nov. 13 “Legislatures, Legislators, and Support of Democracy in Morocco and Algeria” 
 Lindsay Benstead (Yale University), lbenstea@umich.edu 
 
Nov. 27 “Environmental Peacemaking -  Lessons  and Opportunit i es  for the  Middle  East  and 

Other Conf l i ct  Areas” 
Gidon Bromberg (Yale University), gidon@foeme.org 

 
Dec. 4 “From Russia With Il t izam: Egypt and the Legacy of Soviet-Era Cultural Exchange” 
 Margaret Litvin (Yale University), margaret.litvin@yale.edu 
 


